Made In the USA
F
T
E
7
0
0
0

ment without prior notice.
© 5/2018 Terahertz Technologies Inc.
Ordering Information
FTE-7000A-8513 850/1300nm Multimode Dual Wavelength OTDR with Video Scope Capability and LTS
FTE-7000A-1315 1310/1550nm Singlemode Dual Wavelength OTDR  with Video Scope Capability and LTS
FTE-7000A-QUAD 850/13001310/1550nm Quad Wavelength OTDR with Video Scope Capability
FTE-7000A-ECON 34/33dB, 1310/1550nm, Dual Wave Singlemode Economy OTDR
VIS300 Video Probe
Power Meter Specifications (Not available on Economy OTDR)
Detector Type InGaAs
Connector Type 2.5mm Interchangeable